Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
A15
M
o
d

“T” Series Basic Modules Size 2
Catalog 0617-2/USA
Ordering Guide
Elbow Version Straight Version
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Weight
(oz)
Order
Code
Tube
Push-in
Connector
6mm OD 0.18 CMD06-2 0.11 FMD06-2
1/4" OD 0.18 CMD07-2B 0.11 FMD07-2B
8mm OD 0.21 CMD08-2 0.14 FMD08-2
3/8" OD 0.21 CMD09-2B 0.14 FMD09-2B
10mm OD 0.25 CMD10-2 0.18 FMD10-2
12mm OD 0.28 CMD12-2 0.21 FMD12-2
1/2" OD — — 0.21 FMD13-2B
Muffler for